1
TWZ Series
 Oil-Fired Hot Water Boilers
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
 These instructions must be affixed on or adjacent to the boiler
Models:
• TWZ065
• TWZ075

TWZ175
TWZ200
Boiler Model
2.75
3.00
3.50
4.25
4.75
Tankless Heater Rating
(Gal/min)
3.25
3.25
3.75
4.00
"A" "B" "C"
TWZ065 3 0.65 80000 70000 86.1 16.0 16 1/2 8 5/16 6
TWZ075 3 0.75 91000 79000 85.8 16.0 16 1/2 8 5/16 6
TWZ100 3 1.00 120000 104000 84.3 16.0 16 1/2 8 5/16 6
TWZ090 4 0.90 111000 97000 86.0 20.0 21 1/2 10 13/16 7
TWZ125 4 1.25 152000 132000 84.9 20.0 21 1/2 10 13/16 7
TWZ150 4 1.50 179000 156000 83.8 20.0 21 1/2 10 13/16 7
TWZ120 5 1.20 147000 128000 86.0 24.0 26 1/2 13 5/16 8
TWZ175 5 1.75 210000 183000 83.5 24.0 26 1/2 13 5/16 8
TWZ200 5 2.00 238000 207000 83.3 24.0 26 1/2 13 5/16 8
I=B=R Net
Rating (Btu/hr) AFUE (%)
Approx. Water
Content (Gal)